DESCRIPTION
The eel UltraThin 4" Recessed Luminaire fits where no other recessed fixture can.  This recessed luminaire is
dimmable, IC air tight rated, wet location approved and energy star rated.
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Round 4” fixture with integral LEDs
Electrical
o oAmbient temperature -40 C to 40 C.  CRI:80.  120 Volt.

Thickness 1/2" (12mm)
UTLED-S9W- UTLED-S9W-
UTLED-S9W-4KWH / UTLED-S9W-4KBN / UTLED-S9W-4KBK
OD 4-15/16" (125mm) x ID 3-15/16" (100mm)
Cut out 4-1/8" (±1/8") (105 ± 3mm)
UTLED-S12W-3KWH / 3KBN / 3KBK
Dimension
Thickness 1" (25mm)
UTLED-S12W- UTLED-S12W-
UTLED-S12W-4KWH / UTLED-S12W-4KBN / UTLED-S12W-4KBK
OD 4-15/16" (125mm) x ID 3-15/16" (100mm)
Cut out 4-1/8" (±1/4") (105 ± 6mm)
EELSS16W01
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
UTLED-4-MP
UTLED-JC-10 | Jumper Cable 10ft for eel UltraThin models
| Mounting Plate for 4" eel UltraThin Models
UTLED-JC-20 | Jumper Cable 20ft for eel UltraThin models
SHIPPING DATA
Model No. Weight
UTLED-S9W-3KWH 0.48kg / 1 lbs
-4KWHUTLED-S9W 0.48kg / 1 lbs
UTLED-S12W-3KWH 0.56kg / 1.2lbs
UTLED-S12W-4KWH 0.56kg / 1.2lbs
UTLED-S9W-3KBN 0.48kg / 1 lbs
UTLED-S9W-3KBN 0.48kg / 1 lbs
0.56kg / 1.2lbs
UTLED-S12W-4KBN 0.56kg / 1.2lbs
UTLED-S9W-3KBK 0.48kg / 1 lbs
UTLED-S9W-3KBK 0.48kg / 1 lbs
UTLED-S12W-3KBK 0.56kg / 1.2lbs
UTLED-S12W-4KBK 0.56kg / 1.2lbs
UTLED-S12W-3KBN
Model No. Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Input Watts (W) Voltage (V) Colour Temp. (K) Status